
2013 Rhythmic Invitational
Event Results - AA
Feb 13-17, 2013
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Rhythmic / SR / All

Session: 4

Num NameRank Gym Score Out

Jasmine Kerber1 1208 North Shore 59.250 0.000

Aliya Protto2 1201 California Rhythms 54.950 4.300

Cindy Lu3 1203 Isadora 53.250 6.000

Ronit Shamuilov4 1207 Isadora 52.300 6.950

Daniella Romashin5 1104 NorthWest 49.950 9.300

Kristen Shaldybin6 1206 Isadora 44.400 14.850

Hannah Walter7 1102 Gymnastics Unltd 42.550 16.700
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2013 Rhythmic Invitational
Event Results - Hoop
Feb 13-17, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 2/15/2013 9:02 PM

Rhythmic / SR / All

Session: 4

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jasmine Kerber1 1208 North Shore 15.850 0.000__.___

Aliya Protto2 1201 California Rhythms 14.050 1.800__.___

Ronit Shamuilov3 1207 Isadora 13.850 2.000__.___

Cindy Lu4 1203 Isadora 13.800 2.050__.___

Rebecca Sereda5 1205 Isadora 13.500 2.350__.___

Daniella Romashin6 1104 NorthWest 12.150 3.700__.___

Hannah Walter7 1102 Gymnastics Unltd 10.700 5.150__.___

Kristen Shaldybin8 1206 Isadora 10.300 5.550__.___
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2013 Rhythmic Invitational
Event Results - Ball
Feb 13-17, 2013
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Rhythmic / SR / All

Session: 4

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jasmine Kerber1 1208 North Shore 14.100 0.000__.___

Cindy Lu2 1203 Isadora 13.700 0.400__.___

Aliya Protto3T 1201 California Rhythms 13.100 1.000__.___

Rebecca Sereda3T 1205 Isadora 13.100 1.000__.___

Daniella Romashin5 1104 NorthWest 12.100 2.000__.___

Ronit Shamuilov6 1207 Isadora 11.900 2.200__.___

Hannah Walter7 1102 Gymnastics Unltd 11.600 2.500__.___

Kristen Shaldybin8 1206 Isadora 10.000 4.100__.___
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2013 Rhythmic Invitational
Event Results - Club
Feb 13-17, 2013
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Rhythmic / SR / All

Session: 4

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jasmine Kerber1 1208 North Shore 15.350 0.000__.___

Aliya Protto2 1201 California Rhythms 14.750 0.600__.___

Cindy Lu3T 1203 Isadora 13.250 2.100__.___

Daniella Romashin3T 1104 NorthWest 13.250 2.100__.___

Ronit Shamuilov5 1207 Isadora 13.000 2.350__.___

Rebecca Sereda6 1205 Isadora 12.550 2.800__.___

Kristen Shaldybin7 1206 Isadora 11.750 3.600__.___

Hannah Walter8 1102 Gymnastics Unltd 9.450 5.900__.___
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2013 Rhythmic Invitational
Event Results - Ribbon
Feb 13-17, 2013

Page: 1
Printed: 2/15/2013 9:03 PM

Rhythmic / SR / All

Session: 4

Num NameRank Gym Score OutStart

Jasmine Kerber1 1208 North Shore 13.950 0.000__.___

Ronit Shamuilov2 1207 Isadora 13.550 0.400__.___

Aliya Protto3 1201 California Rhythms 13.050 0.900__.___

Cindy Lu4 1203 Isadora 12.500 1.450__.___

Daniella Romashin5 1104 NorthWest 12.450 1.500__.___

Kristen Shaldybin6 1206 Isadora 12.350 1.600__.___

Hannah Walter7 1102 Gymnastics Unltd 10.800 3.150__.___

Rebecca Sereda8 1205 Isadora 0.000 13.950__.___
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